

Event 18 Women U17 Team Pursuit Gold Final

12 Laps

Hamilton Plus

Matilda KEMPS W15

Georgia DOWLING W15

Hannah WALTERS W17

Start: 2026-02-28 3:16pm AEST

Result: 3:59.78 (2.)

Split Times

Split	Lap	Elapsed
250m	25.04	25.04 (2.)
500m	18.28	43.32 (2.)
750m	19.40	1:02.72 (2.)
1000m	19.81	1:22.53 (2.)
1250m	19.71	1:42.24 (2.)
1500m	19.57	2:01.81 (2.)
1750m	18.78	2:20.59 (2.)
2000m	20.70	2:41.29 (2.)
2250m	19.73	3:01.02 (2.)
2500m	20.00	3:21.02 (2.)
2750m	19.55	3:40.57 (2.)
3000m	19.21	3:59.78 (2.)